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Vendredi 15 Août 2025

Marche

Nordique

10km – 15h15

Renseignements 
Site :  www.fouleesdesdunes.fr 

Mail:  fdd.athle.stbrevin@gmail.com

Départ

Base nautique 

Du Pointeau

Forêt de la 

Pierre Attelée

10

Inscriptions et 

Chronométrage

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

Ravitaillement

4

Attention

Au 6ème km

Pointage 


